
Monday, March 9 
 Div 1 to Trafalgar Park 
 Grade 4/5 Beading Club in the library 
 3:10 rugby practice 
Tuesday, March 10 
Wednesday, March 11 
 ArtStarts Duffle Bag Theatre performance @ 9:00 
 Div 1, 2 and 3 to Monterey Market @ 12:45 
 3:10 rugby practice 
Thursday, March 12 
 Div 15 and 16 class play @ 9:00 
Friday, March 13 
 Grade 3 -5 Run Club @ 8:00 am 
 Div 1 Neighbourhood Walk 
 Chess Lessons for Divs 1, 3, 13 and 14 
 
Spring Break – Monday, March 16 to Friday, March 27 
 
Monday, March 30 
 First day back after Spring Break 
 3:10 rugby practice 
Tuesday, March 31 
Wednesday, April 1 
 3:10 rugby practice 
Thursday, April 2 
 12:10 Grade 2/3 Bead Club in the library 
Friday, April 3 
 Chess Lessons for Divs 4, 9, 15 and 16 
 Grade 3 -5 Run Club @ 8:00 am 
 Div 1 Neighbourhood Walk 
 
 
 
 
 


